
Amt in Rs.
Sl.
No.

% of voting shar e 
in CoC, if

applicable
1 -                                                      Thummala Mallikarjuna Reddy 23-06-2024 27,35,151                                                        16,25,333                  Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               11,09,818                     

2 -                                                      Rathna Kumar Vijayarajan 21-06-2024 7,79,836                                                         4,60,000                    Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               3,19,836                       

3 -                                                      Gopaiah Gade 20-06-2024 6,42,861                                                         4,19,251                    Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               2,23,610                       

4 -                                                      Udai Kumar Verma 24-06-2024 5,18,704                                                         4,65,066                    Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               53,638                          

5 -                                                      Pedamallu Avinash 26-06-2024 1,00,542                                                         1,00,542                    Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               -                                   

6 -                                                      Naveen 26-06-2024 3,25,000                                                         -                                Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               3,25,000                       

7 -                                                      Sachin Kumar 01-07-2024 2,16,000                                                         -                                Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               2,16,000                       

8 -                                                      Veligatla Suresh 15-07-2024 2,77,000                                                         2,77,000                    Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               -                                   

9 -                                                      Raj Kumar 05-07-2024 1,26,351                                                         -                                Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               1,26,351                       

10 -                                                      Shamsher Singh 04-07-2024 2,73,150                                                         -                                Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               2,73,150                       

11 -                                                      Ravi Shankar Singh 02-07-2024 7,48,710                                                         -                                Unsecured No No -                          -                               -                               7,48,710                       

67,43,305                                            33,47,192            33,96,113               Total

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/S.Naolin Infrastructure Pvt Ltd.

                           Date of commencement of CIRP: 04-06-2024
                     List of creditors as on:05-09-2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Name of authorised of 
representative, if any

Name of the Employees

Details of
Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contin- gent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, th 

at may be set- off

Amount of claim 
under verifica - 
tion

Amount of claim
not admitted

Remarks, if any

claim received

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Whether related party?


